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YouGov / The Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1696 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th November 2021

Westminster VI | Vote in 2019 GE [ EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab| L | con [ Lab| 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49| 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands 1\ | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1696 | 374 [385| 93 |575]421] 153 | 629 672 | 824 | 872 | 185]| 707 | 409 |395] 967 | 729 | 204 570 368 409 146

% % % % % % % % % % % % % %N % % % % % % % %
Do you think MPs should or should not be allowed to
do paid work alongside their responsibilities in the
House of Commons?
Should be allowed 9 17 6 4 |14 6 7 7 9 10 9 15 8 9 9| 10 9 15 8 9 9 8
Should only be allowed in limited circumstances 39 | 46 46 46 | 44 42 49 a7 39 | 38 41 34 33 47 46| 47 30 37 40 41 39 39
Should not be allowed atall 40 | 31 42 44 | 35 44 39 40 43 | 44 35 24 42 40 43| 35 46 35 40 37 42 45
Don't know 11 6 6 6 6 9 5 6 8 8 14 28 16 5 3 8 16 13 13 13 9 8
Members of Parliament currently receive a salary of
£81,932.
Do you think this is too much, too little or about
right?
Toomuch 50 |39 49 40| 46 50 32 44 53 | 46 54 51 56 47 41| 41 62 44 49 50 52 55
Too little 7 13 5 9|10 5 6 9 7 9 5 6 6 9 8 8 5 9 6 7 8 6
Aboutright 34 | 40 41 46 | 38 38 58 42 33 | 37 32 27 27 40 45| 44 21 38 37 34 29 32
Don'tknow 9 8 5 5 6 7 4 6 7 8 10 16 11 4 6 7 11 8 8 9 11 7
Would you support or oppose increasing the salary
that MPs receive, in exchange for a complete ban on
them carrying out any other paid work?
Support 18 | 27 18 26|22 20 21 21 18 | 23 14 14 15 21 24| 22 14 21 19 19 16 20
Oppose 62 | 55 69 58 | 62 62 63 62 66 | 59 65 56 63 65 61| 60 66 62 63 62 66 56
Don'tknow 19 | 18 14 16 | 16 18 17 16 16 | 18 20 30 22 14 15| 19 20 17 19 19 18 24
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Thinking about Boris Johnson personally, do you
think he is..
More corrupt than most past Prime Ministers 39 | 10 69 61 | 18 66 67 61 23 | 42 35 28 40 44 35| 44 31 42 36 37 40 43
Less corrupt than most past Prime Ministers 6 12 3 3 8 4 3 4 8 7 5 4 7 4 6 6 6 5 7 7 6 3
No more or less corrupt than past Prime Ministers 44 | 71 22 28 | 66 22 22 30 61 | 42 46 43 39 45 53] 41 48 38 46 46 43 44
Don’t know 12 7 5 8 8 8 9 5 9 9 14 25 13 8 6 9 15 15 12 10 11 11
And thinking about the current Government, do you
think they are...
More corrupt than most past governments 39 7 71 60|17 69 58 59 26 | 41 37 30 42 43 34| 44 33 39 37 37 43 39
Less corrupt than most past governments 4 11 1 2 8 1 0 2 6 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 2
No more or less corrupt than most past governments 46 | 78 22 32 | 71 23 34 33 61 | 46 47 38 41 48 58| 44 49 40 50 48 44 46
Don't know 11 5 5 6 5 7 8 6 6 9 13 28 13 6 4 8 14 15 10 10 10 13
Thinking about Conservative MPs do you think they
are
More corrupt than MPs from other parties 35 5 74 55|11 68 57 55 21 | 39 32 26 40 38 29| 39 31 38 32 34 38 38
Less corrupt than MPs from other parties 4 12 0 1 7 1 1 2 7 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 2
No more or less corrupt than MPs from other parties 48 | 77 20 36 | 75 22 32 35 64 | 46 49 38 41 51 61| 47 49 43 51 49 46 43
Don't know 13 7 6 8 7 9 11 8 8 10 16 34 16 8 5 11 16 16 13 14 11 16
Please indicate whether you agree or disagree with
the following statement:
Labour these days gives the impression of being
very sleazy and disreputable.
Agree 33 |64 10 15|56 13 20 20 51 | 36 31 19 32 35 41| 31 37 25 36 33 35 29
Disagree 36 |18 75 57 | 19 68 54 55 22 | 37 34 39 32 39 37| 41 29 40 34 38 36 29
Don'tknow 31 |18 15 29| 26 19 26 26 27 | 27 34 42 36 25 22| 28 35 35 29 28 29 42
Please indicate whether you agree or disagree with
the following statement:
The Conservatives these days give the impression of
being very sleazy and disreputable.
Agree 60 | 33 87 81|46 84 77 75 53 | 64 57 55 58 64 62| 63 56 60 57 58 64 68
Disagree 18 | 51 4 8 |36 3 8 10 28 18 18 12 14 21 23| 18 18 11 22 19 17 10
Don'tknow 22 |16 9 11|18 12 15 15 18 19 25 34 27 15 15| 19 26 29 21 23 19 22
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The government have recently faced allegations of
corruption regarding MPs' second jobs.
How closely are you following this story?

Very closely 8 4 15 18| 5 16 12 13 7 10 7 5 5 10 13| 10 6 8 8 7 11 5
Fairly closely 28 [ 30 35 35|31 31 36 33 30 | 32 24 17 22 34 38| 31 25 28 29 29 27 27
TOTAL CLOSELY 36 34 50 53 36 47 48 46 37 42 31 22 27 44 51 4 31 36 37 36 38 32
Notveryclosely 25 |33 22 21|30 23 21 27 26 26 24 14 29 24 23| 25 25 19 25 25 26 31
| am aware of the story but am not following it 23 | 28 17 24 | 27 17 23 20 28 | 20 27 22 23 26 22| 22 25 24 24 25 22 19
TOTAL NOT CLOSELY 48 61 39 45 57 40 44 47 54 46 51 36 52 50 45 47 50 43 49 50 48 50
lamnotawareofthestory 15 | 5 11 2 | 6 13 8 | 8 1012 18 |42 20 6 4|12 19| 21 14 14 14 17
And how well or badly do you think Boris Johnson
has handled recent allegations of corruption among
Conservative MPs?
Verywell 0 2 0 0|1 0 o0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
Fairly well 8 21 3 5114 3 1 3 13 8 7 5 7 8 10 7 8 6 10 7 7 4
TOTAL WELL 8 23 3 5 15 3 1 8 14 9 7 5 7 9 11 7 9 7 10 8 7 5
Fairlybadly 27 | 41 20 16|42 20 18 23 35 27 27 23 25 27 34| 29 25 21 25 30 31 23
Verybadly 39 | 13 63 63|23 60 64 57 30 | 44 35 21 36 49 44| 43 35 42 38 39 39 45
TOTALBADLY 66 54 83 79 65 80 82 80 65 71 62 4 61 76 78 72 60 63 63 69 70 68
Dontknow 25 |23 14 16|20 17 17| 16 22|19 32 |51 32 15 12| 21 31| 30 27 23 23 27
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